
$400,000 - 4658 Meadow Lake Drive, Crestview
MLS® #925151

$400,000
4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,928 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

MEADOW LAKE ESTATES, Crestview, FL

Prepare to be charmed! This 4 br/2 bath home
sits across the street from Meadow Lake on a
gently sloped 1/2 acre lot. This community is
tucked away on the very South end of town,
w/large lots and impressive homes. When
walking up to the front door, it's hard to miss
the precise stonework and meticulous
landscaping, with an inviting covered porch.
Upon entry, you will find an immaculate
showpiece of a property, w/no shoes worn
inside. The large living room shares space with
an open kitchen, complete w/countertop bar
seating, SS appliances, granite countertops,
pendant and recessed lighting. Flooring
throughout the home is LVP with NO
CARPET. The primary bedroom is generous
17x15, with a wonderful bathroom area. Enjoy
your evenings on the large deck, overlooking
greenspace to the rear.

Built in 2019

Essential Information

MLS® # 925151

Price $400,000

Sold Price $400,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,928

Acres 0.39



Year Built 2019

Type Residential

Sub-Type Detached Single Family

Style Craftsman Style

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 4658 Meadow Lake Drive

Area 25 - Crestview Area

Subdivision MEADOW LAKE ESTATES

City Crestview

County Okaloosa

State FL

Zip Code 32539

Amenities

Utilities Public Water, Septic Tank

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Garage Attached

# of Garages 2

Interior

Interior Features Ceiling Raised, Ceiling Tray/Cofferd, Ceiling Vaulted, Floor Vinyl, Kitchen
Island

Appliances Dishwasher, Microwave, Oven Self Cleaning, Smooth Stovetop Rnge,
Stove/Oven Electric

Heating Heat Cntrl Electric

Cooling AC - Central Elect, Ceiling Fans

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Brick, Roof Dimensional Shg, Trim Vinyl

Exterior Features Deck Open, Fenced Back Yard, Patio Covered

Lot Description Interior, Level, Restrictions

Roof Roof Dimensional Shg

School Information

Elementary Antioch

Middle Shoal River



High Crestview

Additional Information

Days on Website 343

Date Sold 2023-07-11

Zoning County, Resid Single Family

HOA Fees 0.00

Listing Details

Listing Office Keller Williams Realty Cview

DISCLAIMER: Information Deemed Reliable but not guaranteed. The information being provided is for consumers'
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Realtors, Copyright2024, All rights reserved.


